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Results
 
Event 1  Boys 200 Yard Medley Relay

 Team Relay Finals TimePrelim Time

A - Final
    A1 Wichita Collegiate School 1:37.98  1:40.35
    A2 Andover Central High School-US 1:41.98  1:44.25

B - Final
    A9 Andover HS 1:42.80  1:44.80

1) Gott, David 2) Young, Clark 3) Neugent, Luke 4) Witt, Eric

    A10 St. Thomas Aquinas - Boys 1:45.04  1:46.39
    A11 Olathe Northwest HS 1:45.79  1:45.77
    B12 Andover HS 1:51.85  1:54.50

1) Genereux, Isaac 2) Lee, Baul 3) Pease, Jakob 4) Farley, Luke

    A13 Wichita High School East 1:53.55  1:53.09
    A14 Wichita Trinity Academy 1:55.11  1:52.99
    B15 St. Thomas Aquinas - Boys 1:56.27  1:57.43
    B16 Wichita High School East 1:57.42  1:57.39

 
Event 1  Boys 200 Yard Medley Relay

 Team Relay Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
    A1 Wichita Collegiate School 1:40.35 q  

1) Sandid, Karim 14 2) Lynch, Nathan 3) Yang, Derek 4) Mines, Paul

    A2 Andover Central High School-US 1:44.25 q  
1) Finney, Ethan 2) Fooshee, Ayden 3) Lee, Jackson 4) Voros, Tyler

    A3 Andover HS 1:44.80 q  
1) Gott, David 2) Young, Clark 3) Neugent, Luke 4) Witt, Eric

    A4 Olathe Northwest HS 1:45.77 q  
1) Branstrom, Bryan 16 2) Yim, Keifer 17 3) Lein, Spencer 4) Bond, Josh

    A5 St. Thomas Aquinas - Boys 1:46.39 q  
1) Didier, Isaac 2) Mallot, Brady 3) Borchert, Nick 4) McGee, Quinn

    A6 Wichita Trinity Academy 1:52.99 q  
1) Schroeder, Lincoln 2) Carlson, Charlie 3) Butcher, McCain 4) Allenbach, Joel

    A7 Wichita High School East 1:53.09 q  
    B8 Andover HS 1:54.50 q  

1) Genereux, Isaac 2) Lee, Baul 3) Pease, Jakob 4) Farley, Luke

    B9 Wichita High School East 1:57.39 q  
    B10 St. Thomas Aquinas - Boys 1:57.43 q  

1) McCarthy, Cayden 2) Kelley, Clark 3) Anliker, Danny 4) Kopp, Connor

    B11 Wichita Collegiate School 1:58.14 q  
1) Strecker, Will 16 2) Ling, Charlie 3) Miller, Cooper 4) Arneson, Cooper

    C12 Andover HS 1:59.48 q  
1) Boomer, Cale 2) Kittle, Jaxon 3) Williams, Nick 4) Howell, Thomas

    B13 Andover Central High School-US 2:00.76 q  
1) Bolania, Pablo 2) Haislett, Bryce 3) Van-Hiel, Xavier 4) Vincent, Marcel

    B14 Olathe Northwest HS 2:01.20 q  
1) Gross, Cooper 2) Yim, Keaden 3) Koser, Cal 4) Vaccaro, Victor

    C15 Wichita Collegiate School 2:12.20 q  
1) Babb, Jack 17 2) Esterline, Lunden 14 3) Felice, Santiago 16 4) Tannoury, Anthony 14

    C16 Olathe Northwest HS 2:15.32 q  
1) Wertzberger, Dawson 2) Crowder, Chase 3) Cinelli Da Silva, Bruno 4) Larson, Logan

    A17 Wichita East JV 2:16.39  
    C18 Andover Central High School-US 2:17.57  

1) Shann, Ethan 2) Shann, Caedmon 3) Sands, Bunker 4) Williams, Cruz
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Preliminaries ...   (Event 1  Boys 200 Yard Medley Relay)
 Team Relay Prelim TimeSeed Time

    B19 Wichita Trinity Academy 2:25.86  
1) Thompson, Noah 2) Kelly, Christopher 3) Williams, Levi 4) Lawton, Joseph

    B20 Wichita East JV 2:59.53  
 
Event 2  Boys 200 Yard Freestyle

AgeName School Finals TimePrelim Time

A - Final
Andover Central High School-US1 Lee, Jackson 1:47.34  1:49.97
Wichita Collegiate School2 Ling, Harry 1:49.96  1:50.43

B - Final
Andover HS9 Ziser, Brett 1:51.47  1:51.02
Wichita High School East10 Barker, Kaleb 1:51.95  1:55.88
The Independent School 1411 Baird, Zane 1:55.96  1:57.05
Olathe Northwest HS 1612 Branstrom, Bryan 1:56.41  1:56.73
Wichita Collegiate School13 Cremin, Luke 1:57.19  1:59.52
St. Thomas Aquinas - Boys14 Borchert, Nick 1:57.32  1:56.55
Andover Central High School-US15 Finney, Ethan 2:00.25  1:58.52
Andover Central High School-US16 Vincent, Marcel 2:05.81  2:10.11

 
Event 2  Boys 200 Yard Freestyle

AgeName School Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Andover Central High School-US1 Lee, Jackson 1:49.97 q  
Wichita Collegiate School2 Ling, Harry 1:50.43 q  
Andover HS3 Ziser, Brett 1:51.02 q  
Wichita High School East4 Barker, Kaleb 1:55.88 q  
St. Thomas Aquinas - Boys5 Borchert, Nick 1:56.55 q  
Olathe Northwest HS 166 Branstrom, Bryan 1:56.73 q  
The Independent School 147 Baird, Zane 1:57.05 q  
Andover Central High School-US8 Finney, Ethan 1:58.52 q  

Wichita Collegiate School9 Cremin, Luke 1:59.52 q  
Andover Central High School-US10 Vincent, Marcel 2:10.11 q  
Olathe Northwest HS11 LeMire, Jacob 2:10.68 q  
Andover HS12 Pease, Jakob 2:13.70 q  
Wichita High School East13 Matthaei, Matthew 2:14.95 q  
Wichita Collegiate School14 Arneson, Cooper 2:15.24 q  
Olathe Northwest HS15 Muller, Ben 2:17.97 q  
Wichita High School East16 Tung, Anderson 2:19.31 q  

St. Thomas Aquinas - Boys17 McCarthy, Cayden 2:21.21  
Wichita East JV18 Larson, Tyler 2:27.64  

Wichita East JV19 Lam, Anthony 2:40.73  
Wichita East JV20 McLaughlin, Bennett 2:50.24  

 
Event 3  Boys 200 Yard IM

AgeName School Finals TimePrelim Time

A - Final
Andover HS1 Witt, Eric 1:59.96  2:05.15
Andover HS2 Neugent, Luke 2:06.94  2:07.11

B - Final
Wichita Collegiate School9 Lynch, Nathan 2:04.31  2:09.60
Andover HS10 Lee, Baul 2:08.08  2:12.38



Wichita Swim Club HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0 - 3:15 PM  1/28/2024  Page 3

10th Annual Wichita Invite - 1/27/2024

Results

B - Final ...   (Event 3  Boys 200 Yard IM)
AgeName School Finals TimePrelim Time

Wichita Collegiate School11 Mines, Paul 2:11.94  2:14.60
Wichita High School East12 Shadakshari, Aditya 2:27.92  2:32.74
Wichita High School East13 Nienke, Cole 2:33.78  2:36.14
Olathe Northwest HS14 Cinelli Da Silva, Bruno 2:43.63  2:48.48
Olathe Northwest HS15 Crowder, Chase 2:56.33  3:00.20

 
Event 3  Boys 200 Yard IM

AgeName School Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Andover HS1 Witt, Eric 2:05.15 q  
Andover HS2 Neugent, Luke 2:07.11 q  
Wichita Collegiate School3 Lynch, Nathan 2:09.60 q  
Andover HS4 Lee, Baul 2:12.38 q  
Wichita Collegiate School5 Mines, Paul 2:14.60 q  
Wichita High School East6 Shadakshari, Aditya 2:32.74 q  
Wichita High School East7 Nienke, Cole 2:36.14 q  
Olathe Northwest HS8 Cinelli Da Silva, Bruno 2:48.48 q  

Olathe Northwest HS9 Crowder, Chase 3:00.20 q  
 
Event 4  Boys 50 Yard Freestyle

AgeName School Finals TimePrelim Time

A - Final
Wichita Collegiate School1 Yang, Derek 20.98  21.51
Andover HS2 Conard, Eli 21.54  22.05

B - Final
Andover Central High School-US9 Fooshee, Ayden 22.68  22.98
Andover Central High School-US10 Voros, Tyler 22.85  23.36
Olathe Northwest HS11 Lein, Spencer 23.17  23.52
St. Thomas Aquinas - Boys12 McGee, Quinn 23.23  23.18
Wichita Trinity Academy13 Carlson, Charlie 23.61  23.64
Wichita High School East14 DeFore, Elijah 23.82  23.92
Wichita Collegiate School15 Hart, Mason 24.17  24.52
St. Thomas Aquinas - Boys16 Didier, Isaac 24.68  24.52

 
Event 4  Boys 50 Yard Freestyle

AgeName School Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Wichita Collegiate School1 Yang, Derek 21.51 q  
Andover HS2 Conard, Eli 22.05 q  
Andover Central High School-US3 Fooshee, Ayden 22.98 q  
St. Thomas Aquinas - Boys4 McGee, Quinn 23.18 q  
Andover Central High School-US5 Voros, Tyler 23.36 q  
Olathe Northwest HS6 Lein, Spencer 23.52 q  
Wichita Trinity Academy7 Carlson, Charlie 23.64 q  
Wichita High School East8 DeFore, Elijah 23.92 q  

Wichita Collegiate School*9 Hart, Mason 24.52 q  
St. Thomas Aquinas - Boys*9 Didier, Isaac 24.52 q  
Wichita Trinity Academy11 Schroeder, Lincoln 24.85 q  
Wichita High School East12 Jagadeesh, Ashwatth 24.90 q  
St. Thomas Aquinas - Boys13 Mallot, Brady 25.08 q  
The Independent School14 Scott, Owen 25.11 q  
Wichita High School East15 Gautam, Sudin 25.18 q  
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Preliminaries ...   (Event 4  Boys 50 Yard Freestyle)
AgeName School Prelim TimeSeed Time

Wichita Collegiate School 1616 Strecker, Will 25.34 q  

Andover HS17 Gauldin, Evan 25.35  
Andover HS18 Farley, Luke 25.38  

Wichita Trinity Academy19 Allenbach, Joel 25.91  
Olathe Northwest HS20 Koser, Cal 26.09  
Olathe Northwest HS21 Gross, Cooper 26.31  
The Independent School22 Page, Isaiah 27.22  
Wichita East JV23 McBride, Lake 28.61  
Wichita East JV24 Zudaan, MD 29.51  
Wichita East JV25 Wessley, Ethan 31.03  
Wichita East JV26 Camacho-Romero, Christopher 31.40  
The Independent School27 Aziere, Eli 31.89  
Wichita East JV28 Grossman, Gage 37.62  
Wichita East JV29 Yessin, Rayan 43.52  

 
Event 6  Boys 100 Yard Butterfly

AgeName School Finals TimePrelim Time

A - Final
Wichita Collegiate School1 Yang, Derek 51.38  53.22
Andover HS2 Conard, Eli 51.97  53.72

B - Final
Andover Central High School-US9 Lee, Jackson 54.54  54.17
Andover HS10 Gott, David 54.72  55.69
Olathe Northwest HS11 Lein, Spencer 57.40  1:00.50
Olathe Northwest HS 1712 Yim, Keifer 1:00.29  58.62
Wichita Collegiate School13 Cremin, Luke 1:03.29  1:04.42
Andover HS14 Howell, Thomas 1:03.97  1:06.14
Wichita High School East15 Smartt, Renton 1:05.00  1:05.66
St. Thomas Aquinas - Boys16 Anliker, Danny 1:08.10  1:06.90

 
Event 6  Boys 100 Yard Butterfly

AgeName School Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Wichita Collegiate School1 Yang, Derek 53.22 q  
Andover HS2 Conard, Eli 53.72 q  
Andover Central High School-US3 Lee, Jackson 54.17 q  
Andover HS4 Gott, David 55.69 q  
Olathe Northwest HS 175 Yim, Keifer 58.62 q  
Olathe Northwest HS6 Lein, Spencer 1:00.50 q  
Wichita Collegiate School7 Cremin, Luke 1:04.42 q  
Wichita High School East8 Smartt, Renton 1:05.66 q  

Andover HS9 Howell, Thomas 1:06.14 q  
St. Thomas Aquinas - Boys10 Anliker, Danny 1:06.90 q  
Olathe Northwest HS11 Koser, Cal 1:08.37 q  
Wichita Collegiate School12 Miller, Cooper 1:12.62 q  
Wichita High School East13 Nienke, Cole 1:17.42 q  

 
Event 7  Boys 100 Yard Freestyle

AgeName School Finals TimePrelim Time

A - Final
Andover HS1 Diefenbach, Ian 48.92  48.92
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A - Final ...   (Event 7  Boys 100 Yard Freestyle)
AgeName School Finals TimePrelim Time

Andover HS2 Ziser, Brett 49.17  49.36
B - Final

Andover Central High School-US9 Voros, Tyler 49.33  50.00
Olathe Northwest HS 1610 Branstrom, Bryan 50.99  50.15
St. Thomas Aquinas - Boys11 McGee, Quinn 51.40  51.49
Wichita Collegiate School12 Mines, Paul 51.67  51.84
St. Thomas Aquinas - Boys13 Borchert, Nick 51.94  52.04
Wichita High School East14 DeFore, Elijah 52.97  54.00
Andover HS15 Gauldin, Evan 54.52  55.17
Olathe Northwest HS16 Bond, Josh 54.77  54.36

 
Event 7  Boys 100 Yard Freestyle

AgeName School Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Andover HS1 Diefenbach, Ian 48.92 q  
Andover HS2 Ziser, Brett 49.36 q  
Andover Central High School-US3 Voros, Tyler 50.00 q  
Olathe Northwest HS 164 Branstrom, Bryan 50.15 q  
St. Thomas Aquinas - Boys5 McGee, Quinn 51.49 q  
Wichita Collegiate School6 Mines, Paul 51.84 q  
St. Thomas Aquinas - Boys7 Borchert, Nick 52.04 q  
Wichita High School East8 DeFore, Elijah 54.00 q  

Olathe Northwest HS9 Bond, Josh 54.36 q  
Andover HS10 Gauldin, Evan 55.17 q  
Wichita High School East11 DeFore, Gus 56.46 q  
Wichita High School East12 Gautam, Sudin 57.97 q  
Wichita Collegiate School13 Ling, Charlie 58.08 q  
Olathe Northwest HS14 Vaccaro, Victor 58.39 q  
Andover Central High School-US15 Haislett, Bryce 59.62 q  
St. Thomas Aquinas - Boys16 Merfen, Patrick 1:02.85 q  

Wichita East JV17 Zudaan, MD 1:05.97  
Wichita Collegiate School 1618 Felice, Santiago 1:07.64  

Wichita East JV19 Larson, Tyler 1:08.63  
The Independent School20 Aziere, Eli 1:10.49  
Wichita Trinity Academy21 Lawton, Joseph 1:11.52  
Wichita East JV22 Camacho-Romero, Christopher 1:12.06  

 
Event 8  Boys 500 Yard Freestyle

AgeName School Finals TimePrelim Time

A - Final
Andover HS1 Young, Clark 4:50.67  4:59.72
Wichita High School East2 Barker, Kaleb 4:51.54  4:58.18

B - Final
Wichita Collegiate School9 Ling, Harry 5:07.10  5:04.65
Andover HS10 Neugent, Luke 5:10.90  5:11.43
Wichita Collegiate School 1411 Sandid, Karim 5:12.50  5:23.51
The Independent School 1412 Baird, Zane 5:28.79  5:36.60
Wichita High School East13 Jones, Eli 5:29.81  5:22.43
Andover HS14 Pease, Jakob 5:36.45  5:50.14
Olathe Northwest HS15 LeMire, Jacob 5:38.29  5:42.65



Wichita Swim Club HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0 - 3:15 PM  1/28/2024  Page 6

10th Annual Wichita Invite - 1/27/2024

Results
 
Event 8  Boys 500 Yard Freestyle

AgeName School Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Wichita High School East1 Barker, Kaleb 4:58.18 q  
Andover HS2 Young, Clark 4:59.72 q  
Wichita Collegiate School3 Ling, Harry 5:04.65 q  
Andover HS4 Neugent, Luke 5:11.43 q  
Wichita High School East5 Jones, Eli 5:22.43 q  
Wichita Collegiate School 146 Sandid, Karim 5:23.51 q  
Andover Central High School-US7 Finney, Ethan 5:28.77 q  
The Independent School 148 Baird, Zane 5:36.60 q  

Olathe Northwest HS9 LeMire, Jacob 5:42.65 q  
Andover HS10 Pease, Jakob 5:50.14 q  
Olathe Northwest HS11 Yim, Keaden 5:57.74 q  
Andover Central High School-US12 Vincent, Marcel 6:02.80 q  
Wichita Collegiate School13 Hart, Mason 6:03.87 q  
Wichita High School East14 Matthaei, Matthew 6:07.57 q  
Olathe Northwest HS15 Muller, Ben 6:15.59 q  
Wichita Trinity Academy16 Williams, Levi 6:47.55 q  

 
Event 9  Boys 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 Team Relay Finals TimePrelim Time

A - Final
    A1 St. Thomas Aquinas - Boys 1:33.94  1:35.94

B - Final
    B9 Wichita Collegiate School 1:37.68  1:40.23
    A10 Wichita Trinity Academy 1:39.00  1:38.98

1) Carlson, Charlie 2) Butcher, McCain 3) Allenbach, Joel 4) Schroeder, Lincoln

    A11 Olathe Northwest HS 1:42.98  1:44.58
    B12 Andover HS 1:43.84  1:45.17

1) Gauldin, Evan 2) Amelunke, Micah 3) Howell, Thomas 4) Boomer, Cale

    A13 Andover Central High School-US 1:44.16  1:46.96
    A14 The Independent School 1:45.88  1:49.42

 
Event 9  Boys 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 Team Relay Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
    A1 Wichita Collegiate School 1:31.22 q  

1) Mines, Paul 2) Cremin, Luke 3) Ling, Harry 4) Yang, Derek

    A2 St. Thomas Aquinas - Boys 1:35.94 q  
1) Borchert, Nick 2) Didier, Isaac 3) Mallot, Brady 4) McGee, Quinn

    A3 Wichita Trinity Academy 1:38.98 q  
1) Carlson, Charlie 2) Butcher, McCain 3) Allenbach, Joel 4) Schroeder, Lincoln

    A4 Wichita High School East 1:39.36 q  
    B5 Wichita Collegiate School 1:40.23 q  

1) Ling, Charlie 2) Strecker, Will 16 3) Arneson, Cooper 4) Hart, Mason

    A6 Olathe Northwest HS 1:44.58 q  
1) Muller, Ben 2) Gross, Cooper 3) Vaccaro, Victor 4) Koser, Cal

    B7 Andover HS 1:45.17 q  
1) Howell, Thomas 2) Amelunke, Micah 3) Boomer, Cale 4) Gauldin, Evan

    A8 Andover Central High School-US 1:46.96 q  
1) Vincent, Marcel 2) Van-Hiel, Xavier 3) Shann, Caedmon 4) Haislett, Bryce

    C9 Andover HS 1:47.26 q  
1) McDonough, Griffin 2) Kittle, Jaxon 3) Lukic, Jackson 4) Torgerson, Drew
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Preliminaries ...   (Event 9  Boys 200 Yard Freestyle Relay)
 Team Relay Prelim TimeSeed Time

    A10 The Independent School 1:49.42 q  
1) Scott, Owen 2) Aziere, Eli 3) Page, Isaiah 4) Baird, Zane 14

    B11 Olathe Northwest HS 1:52.40 q  
1) Yim, Keaden 2) Larson, Logan 3) LeMire, Jacob 4) Crowder, Chase

    B12 Andover Central High School-US 1:52.65 q  
1) Williams, Cruz 2) Sands, Bunker 3) Bolania, Pablo 4) Shann, Ethan

    B13 Wichita High School East 1:53.40 q  
    C14 St. Thomas Aquinas - Boys 1:54.26 q  

1) Kelley, Clark 2) Hubbard, Kyle 3) Micek, George 4) Kopp, Kayden

    C15 Wichita Collegiate School 1:57.28 q  
1) Babb, Jack 17 2) Estes, Cameron 3) Esterline, Lunden 14 4) Tannoury, Anthony 14

    A16 Wichita East JV 2:00.11 q  

    B17 Wichita Trinity Academy 2:01.43  
1) Lawton, Joseph 2) Kelly, Christopher 3) Thompson, Noah 4) Williams, Levi

    B18 Wichita East JV 2:16.01  
 
Event 10  Boys 100 Yard Backstroke

AgeName School Finals TimePrelim Time

A - Final
Andover HS1 Gott, David 56.25  56.41
Andover HS2 Diefenbach, Ian 57.45  58.00

B - Final
St. Thomas Aquinas - Boys9 Didier, Isaac 1:00.95  1:00.14
Wichita High School East10 Tung, Anderson 1:02.06  1:02.86
Wichita Trinity Academy11 Schroeder, Lincoln 1:02.99  1:02.29
Andover HS12 Genereux, Isaac 1:03.50  1:05.36
Wichita High School East13 Jagadeesh, Ashwatth 1:03.87  1:06.35
Wichita Collegiate School14 Miller, Cooper 1:06.77  1:09.60
St. Thomas Aquinas - Boys15 McCarthy, Cayden 1:07.55  1:08.72
Wichita Trinity Academy16 Butcher, McCain 1:10.02  1:08.49

 
Event 10  Boys 100 Yard Backstroke

AgeName School Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Andover HS1 Gott, David 56.41 q  
Andover HS2 Diefenbach, Ian 58.00 q  
St. Thomas Aquinas - Boys3 Didier, Isaac 1:00.14 q  
Wichita Trinity Academy4 Schroeder, Lincoln 1:02.29 q  
Wichita High School East5 Tung, Anderson 1:02.86 q  
Andover HS6 Genereux, Isaac 1:05.36 q  
Wichita High School East7 Jagadeesh, Ashwatth 1:06.35 q  
Wichita Trinity Academy8 Butcher, McCain 1:08.49 q  

St. Thomas Aquinas - Boys9 McCarthy, Cayden 1:08.72 q  
Wichita Collegiate School10 Miller, Cooper 1:09.60 q  
Wichita High School East11 Shadakshari, Aditya 1:10.03 q  
Wichita Collegiate School 1712 Babb, Jack 1:13.34 q  
Olathe Northwest HS13 Larson, Logan 1:20.13 q  
Olathe Northwest HS14 Wertzberger, Dawson 1:21.95 q  
Wichita East JV15 McBride, Lake 1:24.85 q  
Andover Central High School-US16 Bolania, Pablo 1:25.28 q  

Andover Central High School-US17 Shann, Ethan 1:26.79  
Wichita East JV18 Lam, Anthony 1:28.90  
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Preliminaries ...   (Event 10  Boys 100 Yard Backstroke)
AgeName School  

Wichita Trinity Academy19 Thompson, Noah 1:38.96  
 
Event 11  Boys 100 Yard Breaststroke

AgeName School Finals TimePrelim Time

A - Final
Wichita Collegiate School1 Lynch, Nathan 59.36  1:01.22
Andover HS2 Young, Clark 1:01.02  1:02.97

B - Final
Andover HS9 Witt, Eric 1:01.40  1:02.99
Olathe Northwest HS 1710 Yim, Keifer 1:02.44  1:04.33
Andover Central High School-US11 Fooshee, Ayden 1:03.28  1:03.20
Wichita Collegiate School 1412 Sandid, Karim 1:06.31  1:09.57
Andover HS13 Lee, Baul 1:06.59  1:07.56
St. Thomas Aquinas - Boys14 Mallot, Brady 1:06.95  1:08.47
Wichita Trinity Academy15 Carlson, Charlie 1:07.24  1:08.67
Wichita High School East16 Tsen, Enzo 1:11.33  1:10.15

 
Event 11  Boys 100 Yard Breaststroke

AgeName School Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Wichita Collegiate School1 Lynch, Nathan 1:01.22 q  
Andover HS2 Young, Clark 1:02.97 q  
Andover HS3 Witt, Eric 1:02.99 q  
Andover Central High School-US4 Fooshee, Ayden 1:03.20 q  
Olathe Northwest HS 175 Yim, Keifer 1:04.33 q  
Andover HS6 Lee, Baul 1:07.56 q  
St. Thomas Aquinas - Boys7 Mallot, Brady 1:08.47 q  
Wichita Trinity Academy8 Carlson, Charlie 1:08.67 q  

Wichita Collegiate School 149 Sandid, Karim 1:09.57 q  
Wichita High School East10 Tsen, Enzo 1:10.15 q  
Olathe Northwest HS11 Bond, Josh 1:10.85 q  
Olathe Northwest HS12 Yim, Keaden 1:11.10 q  
Wichita High School East13 DeFore, Gus 1:11.27 q  
Wichita High School East14 Jones, Eli 1:11.45 q  
St. Thomas Aquinas - Boys15 Kelley, Clark 1:14.05 q  
St. Thomas Aquinas - Boys16 Kopp, Connor 1:14.37 q  

The Independent School17 Page, Isaiah 1:16.69  
Andover Central High School-US18 Haislett, Bryce 1:17.85  

The Independent School19 Scott, Owen 1:19.06  
Wichita Collegiate School 1420 Esterline, Lunden 1:21.52  
Andover Central High School-US21 Shann, Caedmon 1:23.15  
Wichita East JV22 Wessley, Ethan 1:23.47  
Wichita East JV23 McLaughlin, Bennett 1:39.63  

 
Event 12  Boys 400 Yard Freestyle Relay

 Team Relay Finals TimePrelim Time

A - Final
    A1 Andover HS 3:17.96  3:23.29

1) Ziser, Brett 2) Gott, David 3) Diefenbach, Ian 4) Conard, Eli

    A2 Andover Central High School-US 3:18.45  3:26.08
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B - Final ...   (Event 12  Boys 400 Yard Freestyle Relay)
 Team Relay Finals TimePrelim Time

B - Final
    A9 Olathe Northwest HS 3:26.89  3:32.69
    A10 Wichita Collegiate School 3:28.81  3:35.55
    B11 Andover HS 3:33.22  3:40.52

1) Gauldin, Evan 2) Neugent, Luke 3) Young, Clark 4) Lee, Baul

    B12 Wichita Collegiate School 3:46.82  3:52.80
    C13 Andover HS 3:55.92  4:03.71

1) Amelunke, Micah 2) Pease, Jakob 3) Farley, Luke 4) Genereux, Isaac

    B14 Wichita High School East 4:01.15  4:06.08
    B15 Olathe Northwest HS 4:03.78  4:06.24

 
Event 12  Boys 400 Yard Freestyle Relay

 Team Relay Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
    A1 Andover HS 3:23.29 q  

1) Ziser, Brett 2) Gott, David 3) Diefenbach, Ian 4) Conard, Eli

    A2 Andover Central High School-US 3:26.08 q  
1) Voros, Tyler 2) Fooshee, Ayden 3) Finney, Ethan 4) Lee, Jackson

    A3 Olathe Northwest HS 3:32.69 q  
1) Bond, Josh 2) Yim, Keifer 17 3) Branstrom, Bryan 16 4) Lein, Spencer

    A4 Wichita Collegiate School 3:35.55 q  
1) Cremin, Luke 2) Ling, Harry 3) Lynch, Nathan 4) Sandid, Karim 14

    A5 Wichita High School East 3:39.33 q  
    B6 Andover HS 3:40.52 q  

1) Gauldin, Evan 2) Neugent, Luke 3) Young, Clark 4) Lee, Baul

    B7 Wichita Collegiate School 3:52.80 q  
1) Arneson, Cooper 2) Miller, Cooper 3) Strecker, Will 16 4) Hart, Mason

    C8 Andover HS 4:03.71 q  
1) Williams, Nick 2) Pease, Jakob 3) Farley, Luke 4) Genereux, Isaac

    B9 Wichita High School East 4:06.08 q  
    B10 Olathe Northwest HS 4:06.24 q  

1) LeMire, Jacob 2) Muller, Ben 3) Vaccaro, Victor 4) Wertzberger, Dawson

    B11 St. Thomas Aquinas - Boys 4:27.54 q  
1) Jennison, Kiernan 2) Kopp, Kayden 3) Micek, George 4) Hubbard, Kyle


